
 

 

                                                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                              16 FEBRUARY 2026 

                          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE EXAMINATION OF M.E.ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (POWER SYSTEM ENGINEERING) (SEM-I) (CBCGS), HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                                                                             

                                                                                                                                                                            Page:    1 

                                                                                    CENTRE: 142 YTIET 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  01:APPLIED LINEAR ALGEBRA, 02:ELECTRICAL POWER SYSTEM MODELING, 03:ADVANCED POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS, 05:RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMS AND ENERGY STORAGE, 15:ENERGY  

          AUDIT AND MANAGEMENT, 16:LABORATORY -I, 17:LABORATORY -II,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, TW:TERM WORK, PO:PRACTICAL ORAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       01       TH       IA       02       TH       IA       03       TH       IA       05       TH       IA       15       TW       PO       16        

          80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR3                        CR1       

 

          TW       PO       17        

          25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR1       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1127501 /ANSARI NOORUSSABA AZIZURREHMAN RESHMA                      734 VTIET                                                                    600/      P                           

          040      018      058      040      017      057      058      019      077      048      019      067      046      017      063      021      020      041       

GR C*G=CG E        O        D 4*6=24 E        O        D 4*6=24 B        O        A 4*9=36 C        O        C 4*7=28 D        O        C 3*7=21 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          021      020      041       

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 1*10=10 

 

Total:404/600  SGPA:153/21=7.29 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1127502 KADAM AMOL ANANT AARTI                                      734 VTIET                                                                    600/      F                           

          032F     018E     050      041E     017E     058E     042E     018E     060E     041E     018E     059E     A        018E     018F     021E     020E     041E      

GR C*G=CG F        O        F        E        O        D 4*6=24 E        O        C 4*7=28 E        O        D 4*6=24 F        O        F        O        O        O 1*10=10 

          022E     022E     044E      

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 1*10=10 

 

Total:330/600  SGPA:  /21=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1127503 KINIKAR PRADEEP LAXMAN VANDANA                              734 VTIET                                                                    600/      F                           

          A        016E     016F     A        016E     016F     A        017E     017F     A        016E     016F     A        016E     016F     019E     019E     038E      

GR C*G=CG F        O        F        F        O        F        F        O        F        F        O        F        F        O        F        A        A        A 1*9=9   

          022E     020E     042E      

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 1*10=10 

 

Total:161/600  SGPA:  /21=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1127504 LADE  BHAVESH  KISHORCHANDRA  VANITA                        734 VTIET                                                                    600/      P                           

          032*     017      049      050      018      068      043      018      061      061      018      079      040      018      058      020      019      039       

GR C*G=CG P        O        P 4*4=16 C        O        C 4*7=28 E        O        C 4*7=28 A        O        A 4*9=36 E        O        D 3*6=18 O        A        A 1*9=9   

          020      021      041       

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 1*10=10 

 

Total:395/600  SGPA:145/21=6.90 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 80 ; 10:, A ; 75-79.99 ; 9:, B; 70-74.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 55-59.99 ; 6:, E ; 50-54.99 ; 5:,P ; 45-49.99 ; 4: F(FAIL); 45.00 AND BELOW; 1: 
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                                                                                                                                                                            Page:    2 

                                                                                    CENTRE: 142 YTIET 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  01:APPLIED LINEAR ALGEBRA, 02:ELECTRICAL POWER SYSTEM MODELING, 03:ADVANCED POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS, 05:RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMS AND ENERGY STORAGE, 15:ENERGY  

          AUDIT AND MANAGEMENT, 16:LABORATORY -I, 17:LABORATORY -II,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, TW:TERM WORK, PO:PRACTICAL ORAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       01       TH       IA       02       TH       IA       03       TH       IA       05       TH       IA       15       TW       PO       16        

          80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR3                        CR1       

 

          TW       PO       17        

          25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR1       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1127505 LAWYER KAYKHUSRU JEHANGIR BEHROZE                           734 VTIET                                                                    600/      P                           

          038      018      056      046      018      064      044      019      063      055      018      073      051      018      069      021      020      041       

GR C*G=CG P        O        D 4*6=24 D        O        C 4*7=28 D        O        C 4*7=28 C        O        B 4*8=32 C        O        C 3*7=21 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          021      019      040       

GR C*G=CG O        A        O 1*10=10 

 

Total:406/600  SGPA:153/21=7.29 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1127506 MALASHE ADWAIT HARISHCHANDRA HARSHA                         734 VTIET                                                                    600/      P                           

          038      018      056      037      018      055      039      018      057      046      018      064      044      017      061      020      020      040       

GR C*G=CG P        O        D 4*6=24 P        O        D 4*6=24 P        O        D 4*6=24 D        O        C 4*7=28 D        O        C 3*7=21 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          020      022      042       

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 1*10=10 

 

Total:375/600  SGPA:141/21=6.71 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1127507 MESHRAM  KARTIK MADHUKAR BEBINANDA                          734 VTIET                                                                    600/      P                           

          031*     019      050      041      018      059      037      019      056      059      018      077      051      018      069      021      020      041       

GR C*G=CG P        O        P 4*4=16 E        O        D 4*6=24 P        O        D 4*6=24 B        O        A 4*9=36 C        O        C 3*7=21 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          019      020      039       

GR C*G=CG A        O        A 1*9=9   

 

Total:391/600  SGPA:140/21=6.67 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1127508 MULE VIKRAM YASHWANT SANGEETA                               734 VTIET                                                                    600/      P                           

          044      018      062      047      017      064      044      018      062      055      017      072      047      018      065      020      020      040       

GR C*G=CG D        O        C 4*7=28 D        O        C 4*7=28 D        O        C 4*7=28 C        O        B 4*8=32 D        O        C 3*7=21 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          022      022      044       

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 1*10=10 

 

Total:409/600  SGPA:157/21=7.48 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 80 ; 10:, A ; 75-79.99 ; 9:, B; 70-74.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 55-59.99 ; 6:, E ; 50-54.99 ; 5:,P ; 45-49.99 ; 4: F(FAIL); 45.00 AND BELOW; 1: 

  



 

                                                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                              16 FEBRUARY 2026 

                          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE EXAMINATION OF M.E.ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (POWER SYSTEM ENGINEERING) (SEM-I) (CBCGS), HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                                                                             

                                                                                                                                                                            Page:    3 

                                                                                    CENTRE: 142 YTIET 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  01:APPLIED LINEAR ALGEBRA, 02:ELECTRICAL POWER SYSTEM MODELING, 03:ADVANCED POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS, 05:RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMS AND ENERGY STORAGE, 15:ENERGY  

          AUDIT AND MANAGEMENT, 16:LABORATORY -I, 17:LABORATORY -II,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, TW:TERM WORK, PO:PRACTICAL ORAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       01       TH       IA       02       TH       IA       03       TH       IA       05       TH       IA       15       TW       PO       16        

          80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR3                        CR1       

 

          TW       PO       17        

          25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR1       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1127509 SATHE VIKAS GOVARDHAN SUNITA                                734 VTIET                                                                    600/      P                           

          037      018      055      037      018      055      036      018      054      045      019      064      041      018      059      021      020      041       

GR C*G=CG P        O        D 4*6=24 P        O        D 4*6=24 P        O        E 4*5=20 D        O        C 4*7=28 E        O        D 3*6=18 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          022      021      043       

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 1*10=10 

 

Total:371/600  SGPA:134/21=6.38 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 80 ; 10:, A ; 75-79.99 ; 9:, B; 70-74.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 55-59.99 ; 6:, E ; 50-54.99 ; 5:,P ; 45-49.99 ; 4: F(FAIL); 45.00 AND BELOW; 1: 


